
Süd West Classic

4. - 5. Juni 2005

Gesamtwertung

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

SP-Ges.PkteSP 1Position

No

Grp

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

SP 2 SP 3 SP 4

ZK-Str.Pkte

So-Str.Pkte

Gesamt-Pkte

SP 5 SP 6 SP 7 SP 8

SP 9 SP 10 SP 11 SP 12

SP 13 SP 14

Abstand

Ges. Grp.

SP 15

 50

G

704

704

Mohr Peter D

Mohr Fabian

M.-Benz 280 SE Coupe

D

Bielefeld

Bielefeld

10

0

273

15 14

84 105

9

0

0

5 7 5 35

12 59 71

 1  1

 23

E

718

718

Illig Oliver D

Illig Jürgen

Volvo BV 544

D

Leonberg

Gerlingen

9

0

13

284 11

53 194

16

0

0

30 8 6 18

2 38 36

14

 2  1

 24

F

903

903

Dr. Eiselt Michael D

Wedlich Miriam

Austin Healey 3000 MK II

D

Marktredwitz

Makrtredwitz

7

0

36

88 21

12 236

41

0

0

35 300 0 54

35 12 26

199

 3  1

 29

F

915

1025

Lebek Susanne D

Schwab Eric

Austin Healey 3000 MK III

D

Braubach

Braubach

7

0

30

317 2

47 68

6

0

110

169 10 12 118

14 105 10

321

 4  2

 49

G

879

1099

Engl Thomas D

Engl Alexandra

Porsche 911 Targa

D

Puschendorf

Puschendorf

4

0

4

660 11

28 67

19

0

220

0 4 0 42

10 27 3

395

 5  2

 48

G

1135

1135

Günther Klaus D

Burgbacher Johannes

Daimler Benz 300 SEL 3,5

D

Betzweiler-Wälde

Dornhan

3

0

27

609 16

16 62

33

0

0

219 11 0 9

2 62 66

431

 6  3

 9

E

1221

1221

Heinrichs Rainer D

Gallier Marcus

MG A Cabrio

D

Mannheim

Mannheim

6

0

6

263 12

59 237

28

0

0

370 31 2 42

25 137 3

517

 7  2

 68

H

1121

1281

Stracke Wolfgang D

Neugebauer Werner

Opel Kadett C

D

Dormagen

Wiehl

8

0

41

472 25

21 58

23

10

150

11 182 1 7

28 214 30

577

 8  1

 60

G

1255

1325

Klenk Thomas D

Moser Liisa

Mercedes 280 SL Pagode

D

Stuttgart

Pliezhausen

11

0

3

471 10

189 51

17

0

70

58 76 3 117

25 202 22

621

 9  4
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Süd West Classic

4. - 5. Juni 2005

Gesamtwertung

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

SP-Ges.PkteSP 1Position

No

Grp

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

SP 2 SP 3 SP 4

ZK-Str.Pkte

So-Str.Pkte

Gesamt-Pkte

SP 5 SP 6 SP 7 SP 8

SP 9 SP 10 SP 11 SP 12

SP 13 SP 14

Abstand

Ges. Grp.

SP 15

 59

H

1308

1368

Rüchel Günter CR

Pfister Matthias

BMW 1602

D

San Jose

Poppenhausen

32

0

24

49 0

40 70

18

0

60

59 142 35 701

5 120 13

664

 10  2

 54

G

1500

1500

Wanschura Armin D

Schmid Uwe-M.

Porsche 914/6 GT

D

Ostrach

Ostfildern

10

0

10

489 46

23 368

41

0

0

282 41 10 13

66 95 6

796

 11  5

 11

E

633

1633

Senn Thomas D

Birkhölzer Ivonne

MG A Coupe

D

Hamburg

Hamburg

14

0

40

24 30

30 20

30

0

1000

25 28 6 31

36 315 4

929

 12  3

 65

H

1659

1659

Stumpp Arne D

Schmid Norbert

BMW 2002 Turbo

D

Balingen

Sigmaringen/Scheer

3

0

11

103 14

49 30

46

0

0

440 371 4 428

31 84 45

955

 13  3

 27

F

1687

1867

Zanders  Willy D

Kühnel Hans

Porsche 356 B

D

Herzogenrath

Baesweiler

6

0

20

962 11

19 224

4

0

180

21 89 16 203

29 83 0

1163

 14  3

 52

G

1929

1939

Schürmann Marc D

Weiß Jan

Volvo 121

D

Hechingen

Pfullingen

2

0

51

344 45

67 174

79

10

0

551 33 3 178

52 276 74

1235

 15  6

 10

E

1665

1965

Weckenmann Wolfgang D

Weckenmann Anette

Porsche 356 A

D

Dormettingen

Dormettingen

16

0

27

387 27

69 102

75

0

300

45 340 300 129

51 70 27

1261

 16  4

 53

G

1388

1988

Schönwälder Marita D

Schönwälder Wolfgang

BMW 2002

D

Rotenburg

Rotenburg

2

0

300

288 9

123 187

13

600

0

31 18 2 132

21 247 15

1284

 17  7

 12

F

2053

2053

Flettner Klaus D

Flettner Andreas

Porsche 356

D

Oberursel

Liederbach

5

0

29

307 35

43 137

40

0

0

339 32 9 9

44 724 300

1349

 18  4
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Süd West Classic

4. - 5. Juni 2005

Gesamtwertung

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

SP-Ges.PkteSP 1Position

No

Grp

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

SP 2 SP 3 SP 4

ZK-Str.Pkte

So-Str.Pkte

Gesamt-Pkte

SP 5 SP 6 SP 7 SP 8

SP 9 SP 10 SP 11 SP 12

SP 13 SP 14

Abstand

Ges. Grp.

SP 15

 4

E

1175

2055

Gallier Gunter D

Herbeck Bernd

Porsche 356 A

D

Mannheim

Mannheim

10

0

15

305 45

2 46

54

310

570

246 25 206 46

33 67 75

1351

 19  5

 56

G

2377

2567

Fischer Hans D

Oelhaf Thomas

VW 1600 L

D

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

3

0

0

182 11

8 104

145

30

160

376 69 0 1056

19 188 216

1863

 20  8

 36

F

2511

2591

Karrer Bernd D

Paul Stefan

Fiat 1500 Cabrio

D

Balingen

Balingen

5

0

22

238 23

40 202

25

80

0

137 110 7 1017

53 629 3

1887

 21  5

 13

H

2611

2721

Brun Robert D

Jansen Jens

Jaguar XJ 12 Coupe

D

München

München

74

0

82

354 39

38 406

42

0

110

86 43 89 17

27 1300 14

2017

 22  4

 8

E

2365

2785

Münzenmaier Michael D

Schiemann Anja

Jaguar XK 140 OTS

D

Steinheim

Wurzen

4

0

58

1589 5

14 47

17

70

350

521 27 19 32

6 22 4

2081

 23  6

 40

G

2660

2890

Krämer Uwe D

Stegen Peter

Daimler 250 V 8

D

Isen

Balingen

45

0

5

1300 300

66 452

11

0

230

1 10 17 160

5 269 19

2186

 24  9

 28

F

2835

2925

Koch Horst D

Gross Norman

Abarth 2300 S Coupe

D

Kirchhausen

Oppenweiler

7

0

36

631 12

68 65

27

0

90

619 85 5 208

36 1010 26

2221

 25  6

 32

F

2801

2961

Pusch Walter D

Berger Jochen

M.-Benz 300 SE

D

Klein-Winternheim

Rüsselsheim

30

0

0

77 8

36 1986

14

0

160

56 313 0 21

7 190 63

2257

 26  7

 19

E

2864

3154

Heusel Uwe D

Wurth Bernd

Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint

D

Reutlingen

Pfullingen

6

0

5

491 22

59 178

16

10

280

528 4 26 166

28 1300 35

2450

 27  7
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Süd West Classic

4. - 5. Juni 2005

Gesamtwertung

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

SP-Ges.PkteSP 1Position

No

Grp

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

SP 2 SP 3 SP 4

ZK-Str.Pkte

So-Str.Pkte

Gesamt-Pkte

SP 5 SP 6 SP 7 SP 8

SP 9 SP 10 SP 11 SP 12

SP 13 SP 14

Abstand

Ges. Grp.

SP 15

 62

H

3092

3192

Mayer Willi D

Mayer Christina

BMW 3,0 CS Coupe

D

Bisingen

Bisingen

3

0

17

1600 16

23 244

25

10

90

11 21 10 35

10 1057 20

2488

 28  5

 51

G

2545

3195

Wiedmann Gerhard D

Wiedmann Nicole

BMW 2002 ti

D

Lauffen a.N.

Laufen a.N.

7

0

39

647 31

50 132

24

650

0

104 65 27 74

40 1300 5

2491

 29  10

 1

E

3243

3543

Schäfer Thomas D

Klein Alexander

Jaguar XK 140

D

Fellbach

Stuttgart

9

0

2

1318 14

67 167

16

300

0

431 308 4 77

25 787 18

2839

 30  8

 2

E

3340

3650

Fischer Oliver CH

Rottmar Sandra

Jaguar XK 120 OTS

CH

Bachenbülach

Bachenbülach

37

0

78

1600 12

5 77

37

0

310

824 468 26 58

12 37 69

2946

 31  9

 70

H

3885

3905

Walther Andi D

Merz Petra

Porsche 911 SC 3.0

D

Balingen

Balingen

71

0

52

1452 233

22 346

29

20

0

1000 320 86 135

5 95 39

3201

 32  6

 17

E

4332

4332

Wessel Horst-Dietrich CH

Trepesch Bernd

Porsche 356 1600 Super

D

Schaffhausen

Aldingen

36

0

24

1311 7

74 226

33

0

0

1000 315 16 28

19 1010 233

3628

 33  10

 39

G

4463

4483

Mayer Christoph D

Kempf Christian

Volvo 123 GT

D

Bisingen

Bisingen

4

0

40

1333 55

81 389

104

20

0

210 86 15 1021

62 1061 2

3779

 34  11

 55

G

3542

4532

Dr. Trenkler Enrico D

Dr. Käfer Konrad

BMW 1600-2 Cabrio

D

Balingen

Balingen

48

0

300

1231 28

17 444

23

600

390

1000 73 2 192

39 120 25

3828

 35  12

 64

H

5004

5124

Braun Siegfrid D

Dr. Schwab Hans-Jörg

Peugeot 304

D

Albstadt

Balingen

300

0

107

714 46

241 614

64

0

120

870 31 224 144

288 1245 116

4420

 36  7
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Süd West Classic

4. - 5. Juni 2005

Gesamtwertung

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

SP-Ges.PkteSP 1Position

No

Grp

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

SP 2 SP 3 SP 4

ZK-Str.Pkte

So-Str.Pkte

Gesamt-Pkte

SP 5 SP 6 SP 7 SP 8

SP 9 SP 10 SP 11 SP 12

SP 13 SP 14

Abstand

Ges. Grp.

SP 15

 41

G

5166

5166

Harrich Ingo D

Lenz  Tom / Bloh Rüdiger

Triumph TR 5 PI

D

Balingen

Balingen

9

0

16

1600 26

147 1368

25

0

0

1000 127 6 216

19 451 156

4462

 37  13

 45

G

5060

5180

Pfanzelt Martin D

Hepp Ingo

Daimler Benz 280 S

D

Bisingen

Bisingen

6

0

64

1370 10

9 491

132

120

0

1000 294 300 708

107 456 113

4476

 38  14

 57

G

5361

5371

Edelmann Antonia D

Schuster Bärbel

VW Karman Ghia

D

Ostrach

Albstadt

17

0

147

1427 32

265 401

82

10

0

1000 356 42 196

58 1038 300

4667

 39  15

 20

E

5346

5376

Rauleder Frank D

Ernst Jochen

M.-Benz 300 SL Roadster

D

Fellbach

Fellbach

13

0

45

1600 79

108 1002

92

30

0

841 83 33 519

96 744 91

4672

 40  11

 38

G

5191

5411

Dannecker Achim D

Welte Jürgen

Porsche 911

D

Geislingen

Geislingen

20

0

157

1592 42

71 310

75

60

160

877 223 14 358

66 1265 121

4707

 41  16

 5

E

5206

5576

Fischer Reinhard CH

Fischer Erika

Porsche Speedster

CH

Bachenbülach

Bachenbülach

8

0

21

1283 38

13 126

600

0

370

833 506 106 1060

140 220 252

4872

 42  12

 63

H

5717

6617

Spreng Eckhard D

Kurzenberger Uwe

Porsche 911 RS „Safari“

D

Remseck

Remseck

300

0

128

1306 300

28 503

331

600

300

61 600 278 1099

42 441 300

5913

 43  8

 69

H

5342

6662

Schmid Ralf D

Dr. Moser Stefan

VW 1303 Cabrio

D

Geislingen

Balingen

87

0

32

1315 202

69 530

355

200

1120

71 164 159 1103

65 1145 45

5958

 44  9

 67

H

6646

6746

Schelle Reinhold D

Schelle Uschi

Porsche 911 Targa

D

Konstanz

Konstanz

188

0

103

1600 60

226 1363

236

100

0

646 88 279 1072

233 537 15

6042

 45  10
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Süd West Classic

4. - 5. Juni 2005

Gesamtwertung

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

SP-Ges.PkteSP 1Position

No

Grp

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

SP 2 SP 3 SP 4

ZK-Str.Pkte

So-Str.Pkte

Gesamt-Pkte

SP 5 SP 6 SP 7 SP 8

SP 9 SP 10 SP 11 SP 12

SP 13 SP 14

Abstand

Ges. Grp.

SP 15

 46

G

6465

6765

Angetter Ralf D

Angetter Florian

Lotus Seven S 3

D

Coburg

Coburg

88

0

300

1600 94

3 668

203

0

300

1000 58 55 1035

168 1087 106

6061

 46  17

 42

H

6751

6831

Müller Karl-Otto D

Link Thomas

Opel Kadett

D

Balingen

Balingen

10

0

2

1600 229

372 492

600

10

70

1000 600 3 444

300 1066 33

6127

 47  11

 43

G

6848

6848

Feustel Karl-Heinz D

Sagner Ursi

BMW 2002 Gr. 2

D

Reichshof

Reichshof

124

0

274

1128 58

48 173

600

0

0

1000 600 300 1096

122 1265 60

6144

 48  18

 3

E

8659

9059

Jetter Hans-Dieter D

Köhl Silvia

Jaguar XK 140

D

Rosenfeld

Rosenfeld

226

0

300

1475 300

28 1195

600

60

340

1000 600 128 1043

300 1300 164

8355

 49  13

 61

H

9194

9194

Karl Wolfgang D

Blum Angelika

Porsche 911 RS

D

Konstanz

Konstanz

3

0

300

1468 96

51 3000

457

0

0

1000 519 18 1036

86 1145 15

8490

 50  12

 47

G

9155

9305

Stumpp Christine D

Wöhr Angelika

Fiat Dino Spider

D

Balingen

Balingen

0

0

20

6326 70

172 459

120

0

150

358 29 9 330

73 1102 87

8601

 51  19

 15

E

9048

9388

Hartmann Christian CH

Hartmann Verena

Aston Martin DB 2/4 MK III

CH

Windisch

Windisch

111

0

45

1600 300

6 2346

600

160

180

1000 600 185 743

300 1205 7

8684

 52  14

 26

F

Daiss Günter D

Wertungs-Rothfuss Erika

M.-Benz 300 SL Roadster

D

Freiberg

Freiberg

300

0

300

1188

534 134

415 417 6 1000

verlust

 16

E

Gärtner Dirk D

Wertungs-Kern Ralf

Austin Healey 3000

D

Weinheim

Schönau

2

0

78 12 2016

298 7 6 16

verlust
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Süd West Classic

4. - 5. Juni 2005

Gesamtwertung

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

SP-Ges.PkteSP 1Position

No

Grp

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

SP 2 SP 3 SP 4

ZK-Str.Pkte

So-Str.Pkte

Gesamt-Pkte

SP 5 SP 6 SP 7 SP 8

SP 9 SP 10 SP 11 SP 12

SP 13 SP 14

Abstand

Ges. Grp.

SP 15

 58

G

Dannecker Jennifer D

Wertungs-Dannecker Isa

Renault Alpine A 110 1600 S

D

Geislingen

Geislingen

11

0

1 93 2207

38 157 4 517

verlust

 7

E

Dormann Karsten D

Wertungs-Zürn Joachim

M.-Benz 300 SL Flügeltürer

D

Stuttgart

Göppingen

20 120 14

1000 329 19 195

verlust

 22

E

Diesing Axel D

Wertungs-Hettinger Wolfgang

Austin Healey Sprite

D

Bad Saulgau

Bad Saulgau

300 30 298

1000 495 252 559

verlust

 34

F

Emer Wolfgang D

Wertungs-Drucks Herrmann

Morgan +4

D

Denkendorf

Bad Wildbad

215 300 27

1000 461 185 1203

verlust

 25

F

Kemper Thomas D

Wertungs-Kemper Jana

Porsche 356 B

D

Winnenden

Winnenden

11 300 66

1000 600 300 1035

verlust

 30

F

Ruenzi Fritz CH

Wertungs-Ruenzi Erika

Lotus Elan S 1

CH

Birchwil

Birchwil

300

13 600 300 538

verlust

 18

E

Schettler Richard D

Wertungs-Linz-Schettler Edda

Mercedes Benz 190 SL

D

Heilbronn

Heilbronn

1000 476 41 1300

verlust

 gestartet :

 gewertet :

61

52

Fahrzeuge

Fahrzeuge

06.06.2005 Seite 7 von 720:03:59


